

SUKHVINDER SINGH ARORA Vs. STATE

03.06.2026

Present: Sh. Mahesh Kumar, Ld counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Rishabh Gulati, Id. counsel for respondent no. 2.

Put up with connected case on **22.09.2026**

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
03.06.2026